

Bid Tabulation

Client: City of Frisco
Project: Eldorado EST Rehabilitation & Site Improvements

Title: Eldorado Elevated Storage Tank Bid Tabulation	Sheet: 1 of 1
---	----------------------

BASE BID			Blastco Texas		TMI Coatings		
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$80,000.00	\$80,000	\$72,000.00	\$72,000
2	Site Preparation	1	LS	\$35,154.00	\$35,154	\$17,200.00	\$17,200
3	2.5 Million Gallon Elevated Storage Tank Shrouding, Exterior and Interior Painting/Coating/Surface Preparation and Application	1	LS	\$1,128,154.00	\$1,128,154	\$1,300,000.00	\$1,300,000
4	Trench Safety	355	LS	\$58.00	\$20,590	\$7,100.00	\$7,100
5	Exterior/Interior Grinding	100	MH	\$40.00	\$4,000	\$138.00	\$13,800
6	Seam Welding	50	LF	\$35.00	\$1,750	\$94.00	\$4,700
7	Pit Welding	100	SQ. IN.	\$25.00	\$2,500	\$36.00	\$3,600
8	Pit Filling	10	GAL	\$250.00	\$2,500	\$560.00	\$5,600
9	Roof Grab Bars	1	LS	\$3,574.00	\$3,574	\$4,400.00	\$4,400
10	18-Inch Reinforced Concrete Storm Drain	120	LF	\$204.00	\$24,480	\$900.00	\$108,000
11	18-Inch Reinforced Concrete Overflow Drain	30	LF	\$298.00	\$8,940	\$900.00	\$27,000
12	12-Inch PVC Storm Drain	200	LF	\$157.00	\$31,400	\$450.00	\$90,000
13	Grate Inlets	3	EA	\$1,718.00	\$5,154	\$2,700.00	\$8,100
14	Storm Drain/Overflow Junction Box	1	LS	\$14,423.00	\$14,423	\$14,600.00	\$14,600
15	Overflow Drain Box	1	LS	\$14,423.00	\$14,423	\$21,900.00	\$21,900
16	Remove Existing Storm Drain Inlet	1	LS	\$2,405.00	\$2,405	\$14,600.00	\$14,600
17	Concrete Paving Demolition	74	SY	\$99.00	\$7,326	\$100.00	\$7,400
18	Flex Base 1' Depth (including Geogrid)	120	SY	\$66.00	\$7,920	\$180.00	\$21,600
19	Concrete Driveway Paving	120	SY	\$238.00	\$28,560	\$360.00	\$43,200
20	Concrete Flume	150	LF	\$175.00	\$26,250	\$180.00	\$27,000
21	Headwall & Catch Basin	1	LS	\$22,837.00	\$22,837	\$32,800.00	\$32,800
22	Roof Hatch Gaskets	3	EA	\$430.00	\$1,290	\$1,100.00	\$3,300
23	Steel Deflector Plate on Bowl and Roof Access Manway	1	LS	\$1,906.00	\$1,906	\$5,800.00	\$5,800
24	Relocation of Cables on Access Tube/ Pedestal Ladder	1	LS	\$14,080.00	\$14,080	\$11,900.00	\$11,900
25	Remove and Replace Wet Ladder	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500	\$9,500.00	\$9,500
26	Personnel Door, Frame and Bronze Plaque	1	LS	\$11,718.00	\$11,718	\$8,000.00	\$8,000
27	Project Sign	1	EA	\$820.00	\$820	\$1,500.00	\$1,500
28	Clock Control Box and Interior Pedestal Lighting	1	LS	\$70,622.00	\$70,622	\$87,800.00	\$87,800
29	Relocate Electrical Conduits on Tank Ladder and Tank Roof	1	LS	\$8,671.00	\$8,671	\$10,800.00	\$10,800
30	Altitude Valve Vault Ladder	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500	\$2,200.00	\$2,200
31	Remove and Replace Concrete around Water Valve Covers	4	EA	\$516.00	\$2,064	\$1,800.00	\$7,200
32	Lower Toeboard on Roof Railing	1	LS	\$586.00	\$586	\$2,900.00	\$2,900
33	Test Station Sink and Appurtenances	1	LS	\$9,374.00	\$9,374	\$5,500.00	\$5,500
34	Sod Above/Adjacent to Storm Drain Pipe & Structures	650	LF	\$2.00	\$1,300	\$18.00	\$11,700
35	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan (SWPPP)	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000	\$5,300.00	\$5,300
BASE BID Total					\$1,608,771		\$2,018,000

ALTERNATE BID 1			Blastco Texas		TMI Coatings		
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost
36	Re-Coat Existing Ornamental Steel Tube Fencing	680	LF	\$70.50	\$47,940	\$150.00	\$102,000
ALTERNATE BID 1 Total					\$47,940		\$102,000

ALTERNATE BID 1			Blastco Texas		TMI Coatings		
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost
37	Interior Primer Coating	1	LS	\$84,214.00	\$84,214	\$64,000.00	\$64,000
ALTERNATE BID 2 Total					\$84,214		\$64,000